PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

Building (Commercial)

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Building (Manufactured Home) New

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Deck/Porch

New 1-2 Family Dwelling
Renovation/Repair/Reroof

Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Electrical (Commercial) Commercial

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Electrical (Residential) Residential

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Fire Alarm

FIRE TOTAL:

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical/Electrical
Residential

Mechanical (Residential)

Permits
Issued
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13

13

15

47

13

93

69

69

28

28

1
8

Square
Feet

7,148
3,520
7,700
1,271,426
114

1,289,908
0
0
100
12,305
3,955
482
97,219
5,108
3,588
122,756
0

0

21,432
21,432
5,136

5,136

0

0
8,941

Valuation

$1,010,000.00
$150,000.00
$4,600,000.00
$6,446,219.00
$18,000.00
$12,224,219.00
$0.00

$0.00
$950.00
$306,055.75
$338,200.00
$29,700.00
$12,019,751.95
$308,234.63
$396,775.87
$13,399,668.20
$0.00

$0.00
$503,938.15
$503,938.15
$0.00

$0.00
$263,237.67
$263,237.67
$17,299.00
$17,299.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,078,100.00

Fees Paid

$7,800.00
$505.00
$28,520.00
$37,542.26
$500.00
$74,867.26
$3,475.00
$3,475.00
$0.00
$2,895.00
$2,520.00
$310.00
$37,764.00
$2,695.00
$3,250.00
$49,434.00
$400.00
$400.00
$6,900.00
$6,900.00
$600.00
$600.00
$2,900.00
$2,900.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00

$100.00
$875.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

September 03, 2025

130 Gillespie Street, Fayetteville, NC 28301
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit Type

Plumbing (Commercial)

Plumbing (Residential)

Pool (Residential)

Septic

Septic (Residential)

Well Permit

Zoning Permit (Commercial)

Zoning Permit (Residential)

September 03, 2025

Permit Work Class*

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Hot Tub / Spa
In Ground

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

A2

AOWE

Expansion

New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan

New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Occupancy/AlW

Redraw W/ Visit

Repair

SEPTIC TOTAL.:

Repair

SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Drinking Water Well
Irrigation Well

WELL PERMIT TOTAL:

Temporary Event
Zoning Verification Letter

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Accessory Building / Structure
Demoilition

Home Occupation

Solid Fence / Wall

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

GRAND TOTAL:

Permits
Issued
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1,448,813

Valuation

$1,078,100.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$11,800.00
$369,754.00

$381,554.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$27,874,266.02

Fees Paid

$975.00
$0.00
$0.00
$900.00
$900.00

$150.00
$3,330.00

$3,480.00

$240.00
$245.00
$690.00
$15,400.00
$4,200.00
$240.00
$375.00
$375.00

$21,765.00
$50.00
$50.00

$8,020.00
$1,375.00

$9,395.00

$50.00
$35.00

$85.00
$50.00
$200.00
$300.00
$1,350.00

$1,900.00

$178,176.26

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

130 Gillespie Street, Fayetteville, NC 28301
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