

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	8	7,148	\$1,010,000.00	\$7,800.00
	Addition	1	3,520	\$150,000.00	\$505.00
	New Construction	1	7,700	\$4,600,000.00	\$28,520.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	2	1,271,426	\$6,446,219.00	\$37,542.26
	Sign/Billboard	2	114	\$18,000.00	\$500.00
BUII	LDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	14	1,289,908	\$12,224,219.00	\$74,867.26
Building (Manufactured Home)	New	13	0	\$0.00	\$3,475.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		13	0	\$0.00	\$3,475.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	1	100	\$950.00	\$0.00
,	Accessory Building / Structure	15	12,305	\$306,055.75	\$2,895.00
	Addition	6	3,955	\$338,200.00	\$2,520.00
	Deck/Porch	2	482	\$29,700.00	\$310.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	47	97,219	\$12,019,751.95	\$37,764.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	9	5,108	\$308,234.63	\$2,695.00
	Solar Panels	13	3,588	\$396,775.87	\$3,250.00
BUI	LDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	93	122,756	\$13,399,668.20	\$49,434.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	69	0	\$503,938.15	\$6,900.00
CHANG	E OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	69	0	\$503,938.15	\$6,900.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	4	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	28	21,432	\$263,237.67	\$2,900.00
ELECT	RICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	28	21,432	\$263,237.67	\$2,900.00
Fire	Fire Alarm	2	5,136	\$17,299.00	\$150.00
	FIRE TOTAL:	2	5,136	\$17,299.00	\$150.00
Generator Install (Commercial)	Generator Install	1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
Generator Install (Residential)	Generator Install	5	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		5	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial	1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00

<sup>\*</sup> Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (08/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
MEC	HANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	9	8,941	\$1,078,100.00	\$975.00
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	1	0	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
	UMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	1	0	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	9	0	\$1,250.00	\$900.00
	LUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	9	0	\$1,250.00	\$900.00
Pool (Residential)	Hot Tub / Spa	1	0	\$11,800.00	\$150.00
	In Ground	5	0	\$369,754.00	\$3,330.00
	POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	6	0	\$381,554.00	\$3,480.00
Septic	A2	1	0	\$0.00	\$240.00
	AOWE	7	0	\$0.00	\$245.00
	Expansion	3	0	\$0.00	\$690.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	27	0	\$0.00	\$15,400.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat	7	0	\$0.00	\$4,200.00
	Occupancy/AIW	2	0	\$0.00	\$240.00
	Redraw W/ Visit	3	0	\$0.00	\$375.00
	Repair	15	0	\$0.00	\$375.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	65	0	\$0.00	\$21,765.00
Septic (Residential)	Repair	2	640	\$0.00	\$50.00
	SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	2	640	\$0.00	\$50.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	21	0	\$0.00	\$8,020.00
	Irrigation Well	5	0	\$0.00	\$1,375.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	26	0	\$0.00	\$9,395.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Temporary Event	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$0.00	\$85.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Demolition	2	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	Home Occupation	2	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	18	0	\$0.00	\$1,350.00
ZONING	PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	23	0	\$0.00	\$1,900.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	375	1,448,813	\$27,874,266.02	\$178,176.26

<sup>\*</sup> Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.